Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  2:00 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Laurence Kosowsky - Chair
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891--8179
Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

! Rev. Martha Sachs
Mrs. Marilyn Haynes

3 Mr. Aubrey Carruth

4 Miss Amy Diane Grimm

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee
Nursing Home Designee

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

3/31/2019

11/1/2016

7/31/2017

9/30/2016

5  Dr. Charlie A. Edwards

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date

4/30/2018

6 Mrs. Donna Jean Sheline secr

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date

3/31/2017

7 Ms. Dauna Donato

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date

5/31/2018

8  Mrs. Heidi Sue Davis

®  Mr. Calvin Titus

10 Mr. Laurence I. Kosowsky Chai
1 Mrs. Carol Ann Larimore, RN M

12 Mrs. Harriette Catherine Tann

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Nursing Home Designee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

10/1/2016

5/31/2018

2/1/2019

10/1/2016

8/1/2017

13 Mrs. Pamela S. Bailey

Requirement

Expiration Date

8/1/2017

4 Ms. Nancy Gomoll
15 Ms. Annette R. Goetz

Requirement

Requirement

Expiration Date

Expiration Date

10/1/2016

2/1/2018

16 Mrs. Barbara Jean Hinson

Requirement

Expiration Date

8/1/2017

17 Mrs. Deanna Pedersen McWillia
18 Mrs. Kathleen Dunn

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

4/30/2017

8/1/2017

4/30/2017

3/31/2017

Requirement

Expiration Date

1/31/2015

Requirement

Expiration Date

4/30/2018

9 VACANT

20 Mr. Bernard Brodsky
21 VACANT

22 Mrs. Carol M. Ward
23 VACANT

Requirement

Expiration Date

3/31/2017
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Applicants Interested in this Board:
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