# Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

#### Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 2:00 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Laurence Kosowsky - Chair

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891--8179

Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

1	Rev. Martha Sachs	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	3/31/2019
2	Mrs. Marilyn Haynes	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	11/1/2016
3	Mr. Aubrey Carruth	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	7/31/2017
4	Miss Amy Diane Grimm	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	9/30/2016
5	Dr. Charlie A. Edwards	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	4/30/2018
6	Mrs. Donna Jean Sheline secr	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	3/31/2017
7	Ms. Dauna Donato	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	5/31/2018
8	Mrs. Heidi Sue Davis	Requirement	Nursing Home Designee	Expiration Date	10/1/2016
9	Mr. Calvin Titus	Requirement		Expiration Date	5/31/2018
10	Mr. Laurence I. Kosowsky Chai	Requirement		Expiration Date	2/1/2019
11	Mrs. Carol Ann Larimore, RN M	Requirement		Expiration Date	10/1/2016
12	Mrs. Harriette Catherine Tann	Requirement		Expiration Date	8/1/2017
13	Mrs. Pamela S. Bailey	Requirement		Expiration Date	8/1/2017
14	Ms. Nancy Gomoll	Requirement		Expiration Date	10/1/2016
15	Ms. Annette R. Goetz	Requirement		Expiration Date	2/1/2018
16	Mrs. Barbara Jean Hinson	Requirement		Expiration Date	8/1/2017
17	Mrs. Deanna Pedersen McWillia	Requirement		Expiration Date	4/30/2017
18	Mrs. Kathleen Dunn	Requirement		Expiration Date	8/1/2017
19	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	4/30/2017
20	Mr. Bernard Brodsky	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/31/2017
21	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	1/31/2015
22	Mrs. Carol M. Ward	Requirement		Expiration Date	4/30/2018
23	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/31/2017

# Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

#### Nursing/Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 2:00 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 23 Contact Person: Laurence Kosowsky - Chair

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 891--8179

Description: Purpose is to act as a liaison between nursing homes, residents, family members, and the community, educate the community on the

aged and the facility, and provide the catalyst for community development. 1/3 of the membership must be approved by Nursing

Homes/ Domiciliary Homes.

### Applicants Interested in this Board: